CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Kirill Bulgakov

Certified for:
Chief Mate

Crewell ID: 331245

Main info

Kirill Bulgakov

Chief Officer

7000

+79062170478
+79952570478

kirilloulgakov3@gmail.com
+79062170478

Good

No

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Bulk carriers
Cargo vessels

30.10.1992 Kazakhstan

Russia

Kaliningrad

Avangardnoye village,
Kaliningrad region, Russia,
238300

Kaliningrad

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0637156 11.01.2023 Russia 10.01.2028
764012184 02.03.2021 Russia 02.03.2031

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate
Master on a seagoing ship 21.04.2023 Russia 10.01.2028
of 3000 gt or more

26.07.2023 10.01.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/331245/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Medical First Aid
Medical Care
ECDIS

Radar Observation and
Plotting

ECDIS TRANSAS

Medical Certificate of
Fithess

Yellow Fever

Certificate of Fitness
Belgium

1.01.0071/2023

1697440

1697440

1.02.0045/2023

1.03.0087/2023

1.06.0106/2023

01.05.0428/2023

KGD207587463

205689058

1697440

1699347

1633966

147/2023

01.05.0428/2023

1.06.0106/2023

1699347

1699099

2015-0160

0034147

N/A

003082

18.01.2023

17.03.2023

17.03.2023

20.01.2023

24.01.2023

30.03.2023

24.03.2023

21.04.2024

24.06.2024

17.03.2023

12.01.2023

13.01.2023

06.04.2023

24.03.2023

30.03.2023

12.01.2023

10.01.2023

10.07.2015

17.04.2025

06.12.2013

17.04.2025

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Panama

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

18.01.2028

17.03.2028

17.03.2028

20.01.2028

24.01.2028

30.03.2028

24.03.2028

18.01.2028

18.01.2028

17.03.2028

12.01.2028

12.01.2028

06.04.2028

24.03.2028

30.03.2028

12.01.2028

10.01.2028

10.07.2030

17.04.2026

06.12.2033

15.04.2027



Panama

Panama

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Endorsement GMDSS

Endorsement Master

TOCAYO/Panama

Oslo Forest2/
Norway

Oslo Forest2/
Norway

Oslo Forest2/
Norway

Oslo Forest 2/
Norway

Oslo Forest2/
Singapore

Oslo Forest2/
Singapore

Oslo Bulk 5/
Singapore

Oslo Bulk 1/
Singapore

Oslo Bulk 1/
Singapore

Oslo Bulk 5/
Singapore

Oslo Bulk 1/
Singapore

Bulk carrier /
16302

General Cargo
Vessel /10049

General Cargo
Vessel /10049

General Cargo
Vessel /10049

General Cargo
Vessel /10049

General Cargo
Vessel /10049

General Cargo
Vessel /10049

General Cargo
Vessel /8036

General Cargo
Vessel /8036

General Cargo
Vessel /8036

General Cargo
Vessel / 8036

General Cargo
Vessel /8036

001323545

001323544

Akasaka /6302

MAK/ 4000

MAK/ 4000

MAK/ 4000

MAK/ 4000

MAK/ 4000

MAK/2998

MAK /2998

MAK /2998

MAK /2998

MAK/2998

24.06.2024

24.06.2024

14.06.2024 -
07.12.2024

24.06.2023 -
20.12.2023

04.06.2022 -
15.12.2022

15.09.2021 -
27.01.2022

01.03.2021 -
09.04.2021

07.08.2020 -
28.01.2021

12.09.2019 -
08.02.2020

18.02.2019 -
03.07.2019

28.07.2018 -
04.12.2018

20.09.2017 -
26.02.2018

09.03.2017 -
06.08.2017

02.08.2016 -
07.12.2016

18.01.2028

10.01.2028

LLC Bulkship
Management/
Norway

LLC Bulkship
Management/
Norway

Oslo Forest AS
/ Malta

Oslo Forest AS
/ Malta

Bulkship
Management
AS /Norway

Bulkship
Management
AS /Norway

Bulkship
Management
AS /Norway

Bulkship
Management
AS /Norway

Bulkship
Management
AS /Norway

Bulkship
Management
AS /Norway

Bulkship
Management
AS /Norway

Bulkship
Management
AS /Norway



ond Offi Oslo Bulk 5/ General Cargo
n lcer Singapore Vessel /8036
3rd Offi ABB Felina /P Heavy-Lift
r icer elina / Panama Carrier / 12607
Sex: male Height: 180

Eyes color: Brown

Kaliningrad Maritime

Maritime education:
College

Speciality: = Navigation Officer

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname: | Alisa Bulgakova

Weight: 80

Bulkship

MAK /2998 23.12.2015 - —n
10.05.2016

AS /Norway

MAK /5400 13.07.2015 - y Bulkship t

17.11.2015 anagemen

AS / Norway

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 48

Shoe size: 42

English

89110741755

Avangardnoye village,
Kaliningrad region, Russia,
238300



	CV
	Kirill Bulgakov
	Chief Mate



